HOW TO ORDER:
S V 2 0 - X X X X - 0 0 X
NUMBER OF ROWS:
DIMENSION NUMBER:
PLATING OVERALL:
2 - SINGLE ROW - THRU HOLE
SEE DIMENSION
0 - FULL TIN
NUMBER ABOVE
# OF POSITIONS
1 - 64
0 - STRAIGHT
1 - FULL Au FLASH
3 - 10u" Au
4 - 15u" Au
5 - 30u" Au
Rev ApprovedCheckedDrawn
B.S. S.M. S.M. 07/21/11
Date
0  Issued SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
 Screw Machine Header, Single Row Thru Hole, Straight
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.20 .XX +/- 0.15 .XXX +/- 0.05 ANGLE +/- 5° UNIT: mm  SERIES:  Pg: 1
- Z0
RoHS
COMPLIANT
SV20 - XXXX - 000X - Z
C
B
A
Material:
Pin: Brass, Machined CuZn38Pb3
Plating:
Gold Plated: 1.25u/50u” Ni,Full Gold
Insulator: Black (PPS) UL94V-0
Electrical:
Current Rating: 3 Amps/contact Max.
Contact Resistance: <4m   / contact
Insulation Resistance: >5000    at V=500V
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 1000V AC Min
Operating Voltage: 60 AC/DC
Mechanical:
Operating Temperatures: Gold Plated: -55°C to +125°C
      Tin Plated: -40°C to +105°C
DIMENSION
NUMBER A B C
11.2001 5.00 3.00
9.8002 3.60 3.00